Approval Drawings
180, 3e Avenue, L’Islet (Quebec) G0R 2C0 Canada • Telephone : 1 800 463-7043 • Fax : 1 800 662-7801 • info@ouellet.com • ouellet.com
Round Electric Duct Heater
Series
ODHR
Features
Finish Unpainted galvanized steel
Voltage 120V, 208V, 240V, 347V, 1 phase

Residential, commercial and institutional
Suitable for new installations and retrofits
Approval Drawings
180, 3e Avenue, L’Islet (Quebec) G0R 2C0 Canada • Telephone : 1 800 463-7043 • Fax : 1 800 662-7801 • info@ouellet.com • ouellet.com
Models - Technical Specifications
Product # Power
(Watts)
Voltage
(volts)
Weight Minimum flow*
cfm/kW Qty
kg lb
5 in. Duct (Height: 8 in., depth: 12 11/16 in.)
ODHR0500502 500 120 6,8 15 50
ODHR0500500 500/375 240/208 6,8 15 50
ODHR0500507 500 347 6,8 15 50
ODHR0501002 1000 120 6,8 15 50
ODHR0501000 1000/750 240/208 6,8 15 50
ODHR0501007 1000 347 6,8 15 50
ODHR0501502 1500 120 6,8 15 50
ODHR0501500 1500/1125 240/208 6,8 15 50
ODHR0501507 1500 347 6,8 15 50
ODHR0502002 2000 120 6,8 15 50
ODHR0502000 2000/1500 240/208 6,8 15 50
ODHR0502007 2000 347 6,8 15 50
ODHR0502500 2500 240/208 6,8 15 50
ODHR0502502 2500 120 6,8 15 50
ODHR0502507 2500 347 6,8 15 50
ODHR0503000 3000/2250 240/208 6,8 15 50
ODHR0503007 3000 347 6,8 15 50
6 in. Duct (Height: 8 in., depth: 12 11/16 in.)
ODHR0600502 500 120 7,3 16 50
ODHR0600500 500/375 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0600507 500 347 7,3 16 50
ODHR0601002 1000 120 7,3 16 50
ODHR0601000 1000/750 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0601007 1000 347 7,3 16 50
ODHR0601502 1500 120 7,3 16 50
ODHR0601500 1500/1125 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0601507 1500 347 7,3 16 50
ODHR0602002 2000 120 7,3 16 50
ODHR0602000 2000/1500 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0602007 2000 347 7,3 16 50
ODHR0602500 2500 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0602502 2500 120 7,3 16 50
ODHR0602507 2500 347 7,3 16 50
* Used with CIR-048 only
Add -DIS for disconnect switch models
Product # Power
(Watts)
Voltage
(volts)
Weight Minimum flow*
cfm/kW Qty
kg lb
6 in. Duct (Height: 8 in., depth: 12 11/16 in.) (Continued)
ODHR0603000 3000/2250 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0603007 3000 347 7,3 16 50
ODHR0604000 4000/3000 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0604007 4000 347 7,3 16 50
ODHR0605000 5000/3750 240/208 7,3 16 50
ODHR0605007 5000 347 7,3 16 50
8 in. Duct (Height: 9 1/4 in., depth: 15 in.)
ODHR0800500 500/375 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0800507 500 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0801000 1000/750 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0801007 1000 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0801500 1500/1125 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0801507 1500 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0802000 2000/1500 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0802007 2000 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0803000 3000/2250 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0803007 3000 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0804000 4000/3000 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0804007 4000 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0805000 5000/3750 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0805007 5000 347 7,5 17 50
ODHR0806000 6000/4500 240/208 7,5 17 50
ODHR0806007 6000 347 7,5 17 50
* Used with CIR-048 only
Add -DIS for disconnect switch models
Approval Drawings
180, 3e Avenue, L’Islet (Quebec) G0R 2C0 Canada • Telephone : 1 800 463-7043 • Fax : 1 800 662-7801 • info@ouellet.com • ouellet.com
Models - Technical Specifications
Product # Power
(Watts)
Voltage
(volts)
Weight Minimum flow*
cfm/kW Qty
kg lb
10 in. Duct (Height: 11 1/4 in., depth: 17 1/4 in.)
ODHR1000500 500/375 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1000507 500 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1001000 1000/750 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1001007 1000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1001500 1500/1125 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1001507 1500 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1002000 2000/1500 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1002007 2000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1003000 3000/2250 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1003007 3000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1004000 4000/3000 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1004007 4000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1005000 5000/3750 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1005007 5000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1006000 6000/4500 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1006007 6000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1008000 8000/6000 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1008007 8000 347 9,1 20 50
ODHR1010000 10 000/7500 240/208 9,1 20 50
ODHR1010007 10 000 347 9,1 20 50
* Used with CIR-048 only
Add -DIS for disconnect switch models
Product # Power
(Watts)
Voltage
(volts)
Weight Minimum flow*
cfm/kW Qty
kg lb
12 in. Duct (Height: 13 1/4 in., depth: 19 1/4 in.)
ODHR1200500 500/375 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1200507 500 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1201000 1000/750 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1201007 1000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1201500 1500/1125 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1201507 1500 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1202000 2000/1500 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1202007 2000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1202500 2500 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1202507 2500 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1203000 3000/2250 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1203007 3000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1204000 4000/3000 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1204007 4000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1205000 5000/3750 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1205007 5000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1206000 6000/4500 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1206007 6000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1208000 8000/6000 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1208007 8000 347 10,4 23 50
ODHR1210000 10 000/7500 240/208 10,4 23 50
ODHR1210007 10 000 347 10,4 23 50
* Used with CIR-048 only
Add -DIS for disconnect switch models